
FETEASCA ALBĂ

Crama Mircești ......................................................................................... 1/750

Carpe Diem ................................................................................................ 1/750     

FETEASCA REGALĂ

F'Autor Aurore ......................................................................................... 1/750

Crama Mircești ........................................................................................ 1/750

PINOT GRIGIO

Purcari .......................................................................................................... 1/750
1/150

F'Autor Aurore ......................................................................................... 1/750

RIESLING

Crama Mircești ........................................................................................ 1/750

SAUVIGNON BLANC

F'Autor Fume Blanc .............................................................................. 1/750
1/150

Purcari Nocturne  .................................................................................... 1/750

CHARDONNAY

Chateau Cristi Barrel Fermented ................................................... 1/750

Purcari Nocturne  .................................................................................... 1/750
1/150

380

350

380

400

480
115

380

400

590
130

450

500

450
105

WHITE DRY WINE
MDL
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WHITE DRY WINE

VIORICA

Castel MIMI de Bulboaca demisec .............................................. 1/750

Timbrus ........................................................................................................ 1/750
1/150

Purcari Nocturne ................................................................................... 1/750

TRAMINER

Purcari Nocturne .................................................................................... 1/750

CUPAJ/BLEND

Alb de Purcari 
(Chardonnay, Pinot Grigion, Pinot Blanc) ................................................... 1/750

Gitana La Petite Sophie 
(Feteasca Regală, Chardonnay, Riesling) ................................................... 1/750

Carpe Diem Femme Fatale
(Feteasca Albă, Fetească Regală) ............................................................... 1/750

Castel Mimi Cucoanele
(Feteasca Regală, Feteasca Albă, Viorica) ................................................. 1/750

SPECIAL WINES

Cotes du Rhone Paul JabouletvAine BIO (France) ................. 1/750

Sancerre Comte Lafond (France) ................................................. 1/750

Vermentino Bolgheri Tenuta 
Guado Al Tasso Antinori (Italy) ...................................................... 1/750

San Giobanni Orvietto Classico Superiore (Italy) .................. 1/750

380

420
105

480

 
450

700 

650

400 

400

700

1800

700

700

MDL
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RED DRY WINE
MDL

PINOT NOIR

Et Cetera Naughty Boys ..................................................................... 1/750

Purcari Limited Edition ........................................................................ 1/750      

RARĂ NEAGRĂ

Purcari Limited Edition ........................................................................ 1/750

Timbrus Purcari Estate ....................................................................... 1/750

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Purcari Nocturne ..................................................................................... 1/750
1/150

MALBEC

Purcari Limited Edition...................................................................... 1/750      

SAPERAVI

Gitana ........................................................................................................... 1/750

Timbrus ........................................................................................................ 1/750 
1/150      

      

TEMPRANILLO

F’Autor .......................................................................................................... 1/750 

2500

480

480

420

480
105

480

650

420
105

600
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ROSE WINE

CUPAJ / BLEND

Gitana Lupi 
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Saperavi) ..................................................... 1/750 

1/150

Roșu de Purcari
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec) ........................................................ 1/750

Negru de Purcari
(Saperavi, Cabernet Sauvignon, Rară Neagră)  ......................................... 1/750

Castel Mimi Governors Blend
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Feteasca Neagră, Saperavi) .................................. 1/750

F’Autor Barbaro
(Tempranillo, Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon, Saperavi) ............................... 1/750 

1/150

Carpe Diem Bad Boys
(Saperavi, Feteasca Neagră, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot) ..................... 1/750

Timbrus de autor
(Merlot, Feteasca Neagra, Malbec, Saperavi) ............................................ 1/750

Purcari Vinohora
(Rară Neagră, Malbec) .................................................................................. 1/750

SPECIAL WINES

Chateau Potensac Medoc 2017 Bordeaux (France) ........... 1/750

Vino Nobile di Montepulcano 
La Bracesca 2018 Toscana (Italy) ................................................ 1/750

Primitivo di Mandiria San Marzano Pugia (Italy) ................. 1/750

850
190

750

750

700

690
145

650

550

480

1600

700

900

RED WINE
MDL

ORANGE WINE

ICE WINE

SPECIAL WINE
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ROSE WINE
MDL

Gitana Surori 
(Saperavi, Rară Neagră) ................................................................................ 1/750

1/150

Rose Nocturne
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Rară Neagră) .............................................. 1/750

1/150

F’Autor Cuvee de Vivienne
(Shiraz, Tempranillo, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Feteasca Neagră) ... 1/750

1/150

500
110

450
105

380
90

RED WINE

Crama Mircești
(Feteasca Regală) .......................................................................................... 1/750 600

ORANGE WINE

ICE WINE

Asconi Ice Wine) ..................................................................................... 1/150 80

SPECIAL WINE

Sandeman Fine Tawny PORTO (Portugal) .............................. 1/750 480

MDL
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SPARKLING WINE

MARTINI
Asti 
alb dulce .......................................................................................................... 1/750
alb brut ............................................................................................................ 1/750

Prosecco 
alb brut ............................................................................................................ 1/750

Rose 
rose brut .......................................................................................................... 1/750

SERENA PROSECCO DOC TREVISO
Alb Extra Dry ............................................................................................ 1/750

1/200

Alb Brut ........................................................................................................ 1/750 

Rose Brut .................................................................................................... 1/750

CUVEE DE PURCARI
Alb Brut ........................................................................................................ 1/750

Alb Extra Brut ........................................................................................... 1/750

Rose Brut .................................................................................................... 1/750

Fetească albă ........................................................................................... 1/750

CRICOVA
Cuvee Prestige 
alb brut ............................................................................................................ 1/750

AURELIUS
Glera 
alb extra brut .................................................................................................. 1/750

Muscat 
alb dulce .......................................................................................................... 1/750
rose dulce ........................................................................................................ 1/750

Nature Rose 
rose brut .......................................................................................................... 1/750

600
600

600

600

500
70

500

500

550

550

550

550

450

400

400
400

400

MDL

CHAMPAGNE

https://www.graygoose.md/drinks-menu


SPARKLING WINE

CHAMPAGNE

Don Perignon Vintage 2012
brut ................................................................................................................... 1/750

Veuve Clicquot
alb brut ............................................................................................................ 1/750
rose brut .......................................................................................................... 1/750

Moet & Chandon Imperial 
alb brut ............................................................................................................ 1/750

Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial 
alb dulce .......................................................................................................... 1/750

Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial 
brut ................................................................................................................... 1/750

7500

2500
2500

2500

2500

2500

MDL

https://www.graygoose.md/drinks-menu

